
6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 905 Gogolin, Thomas MSV Tripoint Frankfurt M4076 1 2 0 : 5 5 
2 890 Ziems, Marius BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt M2099 1 2 3 : 2 5 
3 916 Ledwig, Torsten Diehloer Hügelläufer M5565 1 2 3 : 3 2 
4 527 Klenner, Christopher Team Schlaubetraining M3584 1 2 3 : 4 0 
5 910 Meier, Cathleen Frankfurt macht Sport W3090 1 2 3 : 5 1 
6 907 Schlauß, Torsten LG Holzinger Frankfurt M3087 1 2 4 : 1 0 
7 530 Liebig, Maximilian Blau-Weiß Ziltendorf M2096 2 2 4 : 1 3 
8 504 Morawetz, Rocco Eisenhüttenstadt M4078 2 2 4 : 1 9 
9 903 Machowiak, Thomas Neuzelle M3582 2 2 5 : 4 0 

10 833 Klose, Maik 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M2098 3 2 5 : 5 5 
11 909 Babisch, Thomas Schlaubetalmarathonverein M3583 3 2 6 : 0 2 
12 904 Szywala, Lukas Neuzelle M3086 2 2 6 : 0 9 
13 840 Müller, Andreas LG Rosenhügel M6059 1 2 6 : 1 3 
14 507 Witter, Frank BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt M4572 1 2 6 : 1 6 
15 851 Hertel, Frank-Michael Eisenhüttenstadt M5562 2 2 7 : 0 6 
16 505 Thätner, Peter Frankfurt (Oder) M6060 2 2 8 : 0 6 
17 908 Ledwig, Beate Diehloer Hügelläufer W5066 1 2 8 : 2 1 
18 517 Bullack, Jens-Uwe Beeskow M5564 3 2 8 : 5 2 
19 537 Wiedner, Gunter Schlaubetalmarathonverein M6554 1 2 9 : 0 4 
20 531 Liebig, Maik Ziltendorf M4574 2 2 9 : 4 4 
21 523 Bullack, Gudrun Beeskow W5068 2 2 9 : 4 9 
22 510 Witter, Anissa BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt W4574 1 2 9 : 5 5 
23 835 Pschebezin, Veit BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt/Han M4076 3 3 0 : 0 7 
24 902 Schäffter, Annett Neuzelle W4080 1 3 0 : 1 4 
25 911 Deutschmann, Anett Frankfurt macht Sport W3583 1 3 0 : 4 0 
26 650 Schwiek, Dietmar Neißemünde M6058 3 3 0 : 5 9 
27 826 Alolabi, Abdulraham 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1207 1 3 1 : 5 5 
28 955 Erfurth, Kathrin Leichtathletik in Beeskow W4078 2 3 2 : 2 1 
29 641 Buchholz, Jörg Eisenhüttenstädter Basketballver M6059 4 3 3 : 1 7 
30 827 Pohlann, Jaydan 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1009 1 3 3 : 5 3 
31 837 Grund, Matthias Eisenhüttenstadt M4077 4 3 5 : 1 9 
32 831 Thiel, Marcel 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M3087 3 3 6 : 1 0 
33 832 Leschke, Vivien 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst W1207 1 5 0 : 1 2 
34 825 Rahn, Fabian 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1208 2 5 0 : 1 5 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 905 Gogolin, Thomas MSV Tripoint Frankfurt M4076 1 2 0 : 5 5 
2 890 Ziems, Marius BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt M2099 1 2 3 : 2 5 
3 916 Ledwig, Torsten Diehloer Hügelläufer M5565 1 2 3 : 3 2 
4 527 Klenner, Christopher Team Schlaubetraining M3584 1 2 3 : 4 0 
5 907 Schlauß, Torsten LG Holzinger Frankfurt M3087 1 2 4 : 1 0 
6 530 Liebig, Maximilian Blau-Weiß Ziltendorf M2096 2 2 4 : 1 3 
7 504 Morawetz, Rocco Eisenhüttenstadt M4078 2 2 4 : 1 9 
8 903 Machowiak, Thomas Neuzelle M3582 2 2 5 : 4 0 
9 833 Klose, Maik 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M2098 3 2 5 : 5 5 

10 909 Babisch, Thomas Schlaubetalmarathonverein M3583 3 2 6 : 0 2 
11 904 Szywala, Lukas Neuzelle M3086 2 2 6 : 0 9 
12 840 Müller, Andreas LG Rosenhügel M6059 1 2 6 : 1 3 
13 507 Witter, Frank BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt M4572 1 2 6 : 1 6 
14 851 Hertel, Frank-Michael Eisenhüttenstadt M5562 2 2 7 : 0 6 
15 505 Thätner, Peter Frankfurt (Oder) M6060 2 2 8 : 0 6 
16 517 Bullack, Jens-Uwe Beeskow M5564 3 2 8 : 5 2 
17 537 Wiedner, Gunter Schlaubetalmarathonverein M6554 1 2 9 : 0 4 
18 531 Liebig, Maik Ziltendorf M4574 2 2 9 : 4 4 
19 835 Pschebezin, Veit BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt/Han M4076 3 3 0 : 0 7 
20 650 Schwiek, Dietmar Neißemünde M6058 3 3 0 : 5 9 
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24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken



6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

21 826 Alolabi, Abdulraham 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1207 1 3 1 : 5 5 
22 641 Buchholz, Jörg Eisenhüttenstädter Basketballver M6059 4 3 3 : 1 7 
23 827 Pohlann, Jaydan 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1009 1 3 3 : 5 3 
24 837 Grund, Matthias Eisenhüttenstadt M4077 4 3 5 : 1 9 
25 831 Thiel, Marcel 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M3087 3 3 6 : 1 0 
26 825 Rahn, Fabian 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1208 2 5 0 : 1 5 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 910 Meier, Cathleen Frankfurt macht Sport W3090 1 2 3 : 5 1 
2 908 Ledwig, Beate Diehloer Hügelläufer W5066 1 2 8 : 2 1 
3 523 Bullack, Gudrun Beeskow W5068 2 2 9 : 4 9 
4 510 Witter, Anissa BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt W4574 1 2 9 : 5 5 
5 902 Schäffter, Annett Neuzelle W4080 1 3 0 : 1 4 
6 911 Deutschmann, Anett Frankfurt macht Sport W3583 1 3 0 : 4 0 
7 955 Erfurth, Kathrin Leichtathletik in Beeskow W4078 2 3 2 : 2 1 
8 832 Leschke, Vivien 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst W1207 1 5 0 : 1 2 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 827 Pohlann, Jaydan 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1009 1 3 3 : 5 3 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 826 Alolabi, Abdulraham 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1207 1 3 1 : 5 5 
2 825 Rahn, Fabian 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M1208 2 5 0 : 1 5 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 832 Leschke, Vivien 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst W1207 1 5 0 : 1 2 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 890 Ziems, Marius BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt M2099 1 2 3 : 2 5 
2 530 Liebig, Maximilian Blau-Weiß Ziltendorf M2096 2 2 4 : 1 3 
3 833 Klose, Maik 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M2098 3 2 5 : 5 5 
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24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken



6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 907 Schlauß, Torsten LG Holzinger Frankfurt M3087 1 2 4 : 1 0 
2 904 Szywala, Lukas Neuzelle M3086 2 2 6 : 0 9 
3 831 Thiel, Marcel 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Ehst M3087 3 3 6 : 1 0 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 910 Meier, Cathleen Frankfurt macht Sport W3090 1 2 3 : 5 1 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 527 Klenner, Christopher Team Schlaubetraining M3584 1 2 3 : 4 0 
2 903 Machowiak, Thomas Neuzelle M3582 2 2 5 : 4 0 
3 909 Babisch, Thomas Schlaubetalmarathonverein M3583 3 2 6 : 0 2 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 911 Deutschmann, Anett Frankfurt macht Sport W3583 1 3 0 : 4 0 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 905 Gogolin, Thomas MSV Tripoint Frankfurt M4076 1 2 0 : 5 5 
2 504 Morawetz, Rocco Eisenhüttenstadt M4078 2 2 4 : 1 9 
3 835 Pschebezin, Veit BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt/Han M4076 3 3 0 : 0 7 
4 837 Grund, Matthias Eisenhüttenstadt M4077 4 3 5 : 1 9 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 902 Schäffter, Annett Neuzelle W4080 1 3 0 : 1 4 
2 955 Erfurth, Kathrin Leichtathletik in Beeskow W4078 2 3 2 : 2 1 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 507 Witter, Frank BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt M4572 1 2 6 : 1 6 
2 531 Liebig, Maik Ziltendorf M4574 2 2 9 : 4 4 
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14.01.2020  -  01:43:58

24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken



6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 510 Witter, Anissa BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt W4574 1 2 9 : 5 5 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 908 Ledwig, Beate Diehloer Hügelläufer W5066 1 2 8 : 2 1 
2 523 Bullack, Gudrun Beeskow W5068 2 2 9 : 4 9 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 916 Ledwig, Torsten Diehloer Hügelläufer M5565 1 2 3 : 3 2 
2 851 Hertel, Frank-Michael Eisenhüttenstadt M5562 2 2 7 : 0 6 
3 517 Bullack, Jens-Uwe Beeskow M5564 3 2 8 : 5 2 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 840 Müller, Andreas LG Rosenhügel M6059 1 2 6 : 1 3 
2 505 Thätner, Peter Frankfurt (Oder) M6060 2 2 8 : 0 6 
3 650 Schwiek, Dietmar Neißemünde M6058 3 3 0 : 5 9 
4 641 Buchholz, Jörg Eisenhüttenstädter Basketballver M6059 4 3 3 : 1 7 

6 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 537 Wiedner, Gunter Schlaubetalmarathonverein M6554 1 2 9 : 0 4 
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24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken


